

Online, ACH and Stock Transfer Gift Instructions

Island Institute EIN is 22-2786731.

STOCK TRANSFER

For **gifts of stock**, please notify us by email at membership@islandinstitute.org or at the address below and use the following information for the stock transfer:

DTC#: 0005

Receiving Institution: Goldman Sachs & Co. LLC

Address: 200 West Street, New York, NY 10282
Receiving Account: ISLAND INST OPERATING CASH

Receiving Account: ISLAND INST OP Receiving Account #: 010-69907-2

Contact: Robert M. Smith

Vice President

Private Wealth Management Goldman Sachs & Co. LLC 125 High Street, 20th Floor

Boston, MA 02110 PH: 617-204-2149 FAX: 646-769-5162

Email: rob.m.smith@gs.com

Please notify Island Institute

before making a stock transfer so that we credit the correct donor.

Email

membership@islandinstitute.org

Call (207) 747-1180

CREDIT CARD

For security purposes, we prefer gifts made by credit card to be made online at www.islandinstitute.org.

ACH or EFT

To make a gift via an automated clearing house (ACH) or electronic funds-transfer system, please direct to:

Receiving Institution: Camden National Bank

Address: PO Box 910, Camden, ME 04843

Receiving Account: Island Institute
Receiving Account #: 9004923
Routing or ABA#: 011201458

PLANNED GIFT

For planned gifts or inquiries of gifts made by tangible person property, please contact:

Sue Bernier, Chief Philanthropy Officer

Island Institute PO Box 648

Rockland, ME 04841 Cell: (207) 659-3148

Email: sbernier@islandinstitute.org